Model 22DWC DuPlex Well Commander
M
od
el
22
DW
C
Du

@ 1-888-628-8258 for parts and
service.
How to order your 22DWC valve
When Ordering please provide:
- Fluid to be controlled - Model Number - Size - Globe or Angle - End
Connection - Body Material - Trim Material - Solenoid & Controller
Voltages - Flow, Pressure and Depth Transducer Output/Flow Range -
Power failure mode: Close (standard) - Solenoid enclosure
Weatherproof or Explosion Proof - Solenoid exhaust to downstream
or atmosphere - Controller Options - Special Requirements /
Installation Requirements
REVISED 05/03/17
SIZES: GLOBE/ANGLE
Screwed Ends: 2"-3"; Grooved Ends: 2"-6" (globe); 1 1/2”-4”
(angle); Flanged Ends: 2"-24" (globe); 2"-12", 16” (angle)
FLUID OPERATING TEMPERATURE RANGE:
(Valve Elastomers) EPDM 32°F - 230°F*
MATERIALS: Consult factory for others.
Body/Bonnet: Ductile Iron (epoxy coated), Carbon Steel (epoxy
coated), Stainless Steel, low-lead Bronze; Others available
(consult factory)
Seat Ring: low-lead Bronze, Stainless Steel
Stem: Stainless Steel, Monel
Spring: Stainless Steel
Diaphragm: EPDM*
Seat Disc: EPDM*
Pilot: low-lead Bronze, Stainless Steel; Other pilot system
components: low-lead Bronze/Brass, All Stainless Steel
Tubing & Fittings: Copper/Brass, Stainless Steel
Solenoid: Enclosure: Weatherproof NEMA 4X / Explosion
Proof NEMA 4X, 6P, 7, 9; Body: Brass, Stainless Steel;
Voltages: 24, 120, 240, 480 VAC / 12, 24 VDC
Note: Working pressures of solenoids vary greatly, consult factory on
application of OCV Model 115-36 valves.
*Others available upon request. Consult factory.
**Valves 1-1/4" through 24" are certified to NSF/ANSI 372. Valves 4"
through 24" are also certified to NSF/ANSI 61-G.
CONTROLLER
SPECIFICATIONS:
Power Requirements:
Standard 100-260 VAC 50-
60Hz; Optional 24VDC or
12VDC
Inputs From Transducer:
Standard 4-20mA; Optional
0-10VDC or pulse trans-
ducer
Outputs To Solenoids:
Standard 110-120VAC;
Optional 220-240VAC,
12VDC, 24VDC
Model 22DWC Panel
Dimensions: 15.50"
(394mm) High x 12.00"
(305mm) Wide x 8.28"
(210mm) Deep
Enclosure:
Nema 4X (weather tight,
Corrosion resistant)
END CONNECTIONS DUCTILE IRON STEEL/STN STL LOW-LEAD BRONZE
Threaded 300 psi 300 psi 300 psi
Grooved 300 psi 300 psi 300 psi
150# Flanged 250 psi 285 psi 225 psi
300# Flanged 300 psi 300 psi 300 psi
Size 2” 2.5” 3” 4" 6" 8" 10" 12" 14" 16" 24"
GPM 210 300 460 800 1,800 3,100 4,900 7,000 8,450 11,000 25,000
M3/hr 48 68 105 180 410 700 1,110 1,600 1,920 2,500 5,680
A velocity of 20 ft/sec is the recommended maximum flow rate.
Reduced port valves available. Consult the factory or refer to ValveMaster Premier on the OCV
website: www.controlvalves.com
MAX. PRESSURE
Represented by:
The pressures listed below are maximum pressures at 100°F.